
U11 Recreation 

Mon, Jan 4 515-615pm Brock 3 and 2

Tues, Jan 5 330-430pm NHL 7 and 8 

Wed, Jan 6 345-445pm NHL 1 and 4

Thur, Jan 7 345-445pm NHL 5 and 6

Sat, Jan 9 900-1000am OLY 3

Sat, Jan 9 1015-1130am OLY 2

Sat, Jan 9 1145-100pm OLY 7

Sat, Jan 9 115-230pm OLY 8

Sat, Jan 9 315-430pm Sandman 1

Sat, Jan 9 445-545pm Sandman 4

Sun, Jan 10 100-200pm Sandman 5

Sun, Jan 10 215-315pm Sandman 6

Mon, Jan 11 515-615pm Brock 7 and 8 

Tues, Jan 12 330-430pm NHL 1 and 4

Wed, Jan 13 345-445pm NHL 5 and 6

Thur, Jan 14 345-445pm NHL 3 and 2 

Sat, Jan 16 900-1000am Valleyview 7

Sat, Jan 16 1015-1115am Valleyview 8

Sat, Jan 16 1130-1230pm Valleyview 1

Sat, Jan 16 1245-145pm Valleyview 4

Sun, Jan 17 1030-1130am NHL 5



U11 Recreation 

Sun, Jan 17 1145-1245pm NHL 6

Sun, Jan 17 100-200pm NHL 3

Sun, Jan 17 215-315pm NHL 2

Mon, Jan 18 515-615pm Brock 1 and 4

Tues, Jan 19 330-430pm NHL 5 and 6

Wed, Jan 20 345-445pm NHL 3 and 2 

Thur, Jan 21 345-445pm NHL 7 and 8 

Sat, Jan 23 1015-1115am VV 7

Sat, Jan 23 1130-1230pm VV 8

Sat, Jan 23 1245-145pm VV 3

Sat, Jan 23 1215-115pm OLY 4

Sat, Jan 23 130-230pm OLY 5

Sat, Jan 23 245-345pm OLY 6

Sat, Jan 23 400-500pm OLY 2

Sat, Jan 23 400-500pm VV 1

Mon, Jan 25 515-615pm Brock 5 and 6 

Tues, Jan 26 330-430pm NHL 2 and 3

Wed, Jan 27 345-445pm NHL 7 and 8 

Thur, Jan 28 345-445pm NHL 1 and 4



U11 Recreation 

Sat, Jan 30 1015-1115am VV 1

Sat, Jan 30 1130-1230pm VV 4

Sat, Jan 30 1245-145pm VV 5

Sat, Jan 30 400-500pm VV 7

Sat, Jan 30 515-615pm VV 8

Sat, Jan 30 345-445pm Sandman 3

Sat, Jan 30 500-600pm Sandman 2

Sat, Jan 30 630-730pm OLY 6

Mon, Feb 1 515-615pm Brock 3 and 2

Tues, Feb 2 330-430pm NHL 7 and 8 

Wed, Feb 3 345-445pm NHL 1 and 4

Thur, Feb 4 330-430pm NHL 5 and 6


